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Vocabulary Practice

Choose and write.B

 1. This is my new  .

2. I am making a castle with  .

3. I am lying on the  .

4. I like  .

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

ur f ing

sa n d

ea c h wa t er s k i ing

sn r ing

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

P.E.

Summer

P.P.PE.

Summer

1 Santa’s Summer

k e sur f b o a r d 

3



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D

 1.

2.

3.

4.

Choose and write.B

 1. The  is sweet.

2. Drink lots of water for your  .

3. My favorite fruit is  .

4. I want to buy a  .

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

ba

b

o a n ge

an g o

s k in

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Summer Fruit

So
cial Studies

Summer

So
cial Studies

Summer

2

do  What  does  Santa  in the summer ?

goes  Santa  surfing . 

is  He  a  on  surfboard . 

He  snow  the  misses . 

n an a r

r ai n wa t er m e l on 

4 5



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D
Choose and write.B

 1. There was a  last night.

2. Drinking too much  isn’t good for you.

3. I want to be a  .

4. I don’t like  days.

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

so d a

r

zo kee er

ri n k

to r m

su n s c r e en

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Summer at the Zoo

 1.

2.

3.

4.

Science

Summer

Science

Summer

3

with  Stay  fruit  healthy !

is  good  your  That  for  skin . 

has  water  It  of  lots . 

you  That  cool  keeps . 

o p s

da in y

6 7



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D
Choose and write.B

 1. s have a lot of vitamin C.

2.  bottles are everywhere.

3.  juice into the cup.

4. Can I have a  ?

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

ki i p as ic

p r

p si le

co onu

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Making a Popsicle

 1.

2.

3.

4.

Science

Summer

Science

Summer

4

much  Don’t  drink  too  soda . 

today  sunny  It  is . 

should  You  stay  inside . 

go  Don’t  in  storm  a  out . 

w l t o p c

c tuofr e e z e 

8 9



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D

fun   Here summer   is   a   project  .
Choose and write.B

 1.  your arms.

2. There is a  on the wall.

3. The monkey is trying to  a tree.

4. The cat puts its  on my hand.

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

a c k

pa

s e t ch

c

f l y

ick

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

A Lazy Cat Day
Science

Cats

Science

Cats

5

 1.

2.

3.

4.

eat  You  it  can !

into  coconut  the cup  milk  Pour . 

Freeze  one  it  for  hour . 

t r

l i m b

10 11



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D
Choose and write.B

 1. I like my yellow shirt with orange s.

2. Please open the  .

3. I want to  the wall green.

4. The  is playing with a ball.

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

ay

ki en

p a i n t

p in ing

ripe

in ow

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Cats in Paintings
Art

Cats

Artrtr

Cats

6

 1.

2.

3.

4.

a  beautiful  What  morning !

paws  lick  my  I . 

eat  cat  I  food  my . 

take  I  a  nap  Then . 

s t

w dtatt

12 13



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D

two is   It   women   with  .

Choose and write.B

 1. Can you  the door?

2. You should take him to the  .

3. He looks very  .

4. The  is full of chocolate.

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

b l pur

s n ee z e

un g ry

et

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Why Are You Purring?
Science

Cats

Science

Cats

7

 1.

2.

3.

4.

paintings  Many  cats  have . 

sitting  some  It  is  hay  in . 

stripes  at  cat  this  Look  with . 

h

c l o s e 

14 15



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D

think   is I   hungry   it  .

Choose and write.B

 1. Be careful when you  the road.

2. I want to get a doll for a birthday  .

3. I am going to visit  this summer.

4. We need  to buy things.

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

Ja p an

o ey

ros

E n g lan

gi f t

meri c a

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Black Cats, Black Cats

So
cial Studies

Cats

So
cial Studies

Cats

8

 1.

2.

3.

4.

are  These  cats  all  purring . 

closing  its  It  eyes  is . 

white  There  a  is  cat . 

m n

16 17



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D
Choose and write.B

 1. I can’t  you.

2. I want to  the beautiful flowers.

3. The  is making a web.

4. Look at the big  over there!

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

s p ide

s m e l l 

as t e

ear

s ke

to

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Amazing Animal Senses
Science

Senses

Science

Senses

9

 1.

2.

3.

4.

bad  Then  luck  is  a black cat . 

Don’t  its  cross  path . 

Are  you  Japan  in ?

money  It  you  brings !

n g u e 

18 19



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D
Choose and write.B

 1. I sleep in a  bed.

2. I am washing dishes with a  .

3. The block of wood is  .

4. This road is  .

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

so f t

har

rou

ar b le

on g e

s

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

What Do You Feel?
Science

Senses

Science

Senses

10

 1.

2.

3.

4.

am  I  a  snake . 

tongue  I  have  thin  a . 

legs  have  hairy  I . 

I  my  with  taste  body . 

s p

m oo t hm

20 21



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D
Choose and write.B

 1. The  is open every day.

2. He can  a ball.

3. Sunshine makes plants  .

4. The  has a big red nose.

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

s

r o w

lo w n

tri

gal

mo v e

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Op Art Magic
Art

Senses

Artrtr

Senses

11

 1.

2.

3.

4.

Put  hand  your  in  the box . 

something  I  rough  feel . 

hard  something  feel  I . 

is  my  It  dog !

p i n c l er y

g

22 23



Sentence Practice

Vocabulary PracticeMatch the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D
Choose and write.B

 1. Can you  me?

2. My dogs always .

3. Cats  mice.

4. A  is in the bank!

 1. 2. 3.   

4. 5. 6.   

h

ca

ark

ire

u

 

d

 

ent

ro

Fill in the missing letters and write the words.A

Super Senses

So
cial Studies

Senses

So
cial Studies

Senses

12

 1.

2.

3.

4.

 1. 2. 3.    1. 2. 3.   

at  Look  that  ball . 

moving  it  Is ?

that  wheel  at  Look . 

Is  spinning  it ?

e l 

 

be

 

t c h

24 25



Sentence Practice

Match the sentence parts and write.C

 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Unscramble and write.D

 1.

2.

3.

4.

Memo

Superdog  something  smells . 

are  bees  There !

catches  a  robber  Superdog . 

bad  He  tastes !

26



Memo




